

DAVE
TO 800

Larry

LEASE NAME SPRATT OPERATOR UTAH OIL START DATE: Aug 23, 2013
 WELL # KO-4 LOCATION: API #
 SURFACE PIPE: FL 22.4" Cement(#bags) 5 sacs
 PRODUCTION: PIPE: SIZE: #FT

Thickness	Formation	Comment	Depth	Thickness	Formation	Comment	Depth
6	Gray		6	2	Shale	Sandy	560
5	lime		11	3	Shale	Cored	563
7	SAND		18	17		LOST CORE	580
90	Shale		108	30	Shale		610
21	lime		129	1	lime		611
12	Shale		141	1	SAND		612
7	lime		148	2	SAND	NO OIL	614
50	Shale		198	2	SAND	" "	616
18	lime		216	6	SAND	SAND + NO Small Shale	622
10	Shale		226	4	SANDY	Shale	626
12	lime		238	24	Shale	(DRILLED + CIR-)	650
6	Shale		244	24	Shale	(Every 4')	674
8	lime		252	4	Shale	light	678
8	Shale		260	9	Shale	Cored 20'	
18	lime		278	11	Shale?	LOST 11'	698
4	Shale		282	4	Shale		702
5	lime		287	20	Shale		722
6	Shale		293	4	Shale		726
6	lime	1/2 C. BASE	299	44	SANDY Shale	NO OIL NO Small Gray	770
117	Shale		416	30	Shale		800
3	Shale	white	419			TO- 800'	
36	Shale		455				
8	lime		463				
8	Shale	white SANDY	471				
42	Shale		513				
2	lime		515				
10	Shale		525				
2	lime		527				
15	Shale		542				
5	lime		547				
3	lime	OIL Small	550				
2	lime	OIL Small	552				
2	lime	OIL Small	554				
2	Shale	white	556				
2	Shale	white	558				

"PAID ON LARRY SPRATT"



DIY SUPPLY Ottawa #3505
 2204 S PRINCETON CIRCLE DR
 OTTAWA, KS 66067

CUSTOMER COPY

PHONE: (785) 242-8200

CUST NO: '9 JOB NO: 000 PURCHASE ORDER: DEAN UTAH OIL REFERENCE: 785-241-3923 TERMS: CASH/CHECK/BANKCARD CLERK: 9DDG DATE / TIME: 8/30/13 2:00

SOLD TO:
 **** CASH ****

SHIP TO:

TERMINAL: 903
 ORDER: 84425

DEL. DATE: 8/27/13

TAX: 090 OTTAWA SALES TAX

INVOICE: A85031

LINE	SHIPPED	ORDERED	UM	SKU	DESCRIPTION	SUGG	UNITS	PRICE/ PER	EXTENSION
1	525	525	EA	1290915	PORTLAND CEMENT 94LB MFG part# 1124-94	9.45	525	8.50 /EA	4,462.50
2	15	15	EA	5040001	PALLET QUIKRETE/PAVESTN MFG part# PALLET		15	15.00 /EA	225.00

4 PALS on 8-30-13 WGR
1/2 on the 3rd of Sep
13 PALS back

PRIOR DEPOSIT 5097.66

TAXABLE 4687.50
 NON-TAXABLE 0.00
 SUBTOTAL 4687.50

TAX AMOUNT 410.16

TOTAL 5097.66



TOT WT: 49350.00

X _____
 Received By